
UG ADMISSION, VISVA-BHARATI, 2022

Provisional merit list of B.A. Indo-Tibetan(Hons) (OBC)

Rank FORM NUMBER Name Category
CUET Total 

score DOB XII %

1 VBUCT22025583 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 213.21078 20-9-1999 61.60

2 VBUCT22020441 LAKSHYA  BENIWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 202.82578 11-1-2004 70.60

3 VBUCT22019586 HERAMB GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 190.62473 3-10-2003 79.40

4 VBUCT22023620 PRAKRITI GUPTA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.58891 16-10-2003 92.40

5 VBUCT22024628 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188.21533 14-12-2002 67.60

6 VBUCT22017598 AASHISH CARPENTER OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 181.99416 14-9-2003 72.60

7 VBUCT22015018 MUKESH KUMAWAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 180.66281 27-5-2002 75.60

8 VBUCT22024296 AMARJEET KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164.92288 1-4-2004 71.80

9 VBUCT22025269 MANISH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 152.80827 28-9-2002 68.60

10 VBUCT22012735 AJEET YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136.77171 30-1-2005 74.00

11 VBUCT22023968 RAUSHAN KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132.89116 12-12-2004 75.00

12 VBUCT22009334 JASSA RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 126.41932 10-7-2003 74.00

13 VBUCT22020464 AKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 119.67185 31-7-2002 72.20

14 VBUCT22005844 ASIF EQBAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.87653 16-11-2002 63.00

15 VBUCT22004231 SANJAY VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 107.4934 25-7-2002 75.40

16 VBUCT22007191 MD ASIF REZA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 94.423355 11-1-2005 75.40

17 VBUCT22007524 SONU KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 88.241653 16-5-2000 60.00

Admission to the above programe is subject to verification of documents at the time of counseling


